
Nº DP

7,39

6,99

5,18

5,84

17,21

9,65

7,78

10,41

22,99

5,38

6,69

5,33

4,74

6,83

7,84

5,99

6,30

10,58

6,23

4,53

10,73

5,21

4,92

6,44

7,47

5,45

3,95

10,32

5,82

4,72

6,13

4,69

10,81

7,91

4,73

7,02

6,43

5,39

9,20

13,67

9,51

8,15

9,80

9,34

9,55

7,75

5,59

1,13

0,46

0,89

0,47

4,91

2,54

1,44

2,65

7,85

0,60

0,34

0,58

0,74

1,65

0,60

0,78

1,70

1,32

0,36

0,83

5,16

0,50

0,00

1,01

1,24

1,43

0,68

0,40

1,16

1,12

1,58

0,00

4,23

3,35

1,34

0,79

1,15

0,97

1,06

2,89

3,47

2,50

4,00

0,96

2,39

1,40

1,03

11,07

17,11

12,19

10,73

33,76

20,26

19,43

14,95

43,90

12,38

12,09

6,30

8,59

12,43

19,40

16,43

13,29

27,24

11,19

10,80

24,72

9,76

8,65

14,33

18,83

9,31

7,34

26,94

13,27

5,69

11,27

8,97

19,10

18,21

11,07

18,36

13,95

11,24

23,15

28,84

23,39

19,67

16,76

24,39

18,16

17,39

9,52

12,06

5,58

3,88

8,10

17,06

8,53

4,58

16,21

22,28

4,77

9,75

10,68

6,20

8,13

5,95

2,49

5,43

6,25

9,10

3,20

4,16

6,93

7,75

5,80

4,40

6,96

4,91

6,91

4,58

8,56

7,06

6,67

11,29

3,70

2,90

3,98

5,96

5,44

6,11

12,88

3,68

4,15

10,59

5,46

10,48

6,57

7,73

Consolação

Aclimação

Cambuci

Lapa

Brás

Carandiru

Penha de França

Santo Amaro

Pari

Casa Verde

Pinheiros

Itaim Bibi

Vila Clementino

Ipiranga

Vila Maria

Água Fria

Vila Matilde

São Miguel Paulista

Perdizes

Ponte Rasa

Parelheiros

Sacomã

Campo Belo

Freguesia do Ó

Vila Diva

Tatuapé

Vila Carrão

Itaquera

Pirituba

Vila Sonia

Jabaquara

Vila Mariana

Campo Limpo

Vila Amália

Vila Gustavo

Vila Santa Maria

Vila Rica

Parque São Lucas

Cidade Ademar

Guaianazes

Vila Brasilândia

Perus

Capão Redondo

Cidade Dutra

São Mateus

Itaim Paulista

Butantã

004º DP

005º DP

006º DP

007º DP

008º DP

009º DP

010º DP

011º DP

012º DP

013º DP

014º DP

015º DP

016º DP

017º DP

019º DP

020º DP

021º DP

022º DP

023º DP

024º DP

025º DP

026º DP

027º DP

028º DP

029º DP

030º DP

031º DP

032º DP

033º DP

034º DP

035º DP

036º DP

037º DP

038º DP

039º DP

040º DP

041º DP

042º DP

043º DP

044º DP

045º DP

046º DP

047º DP

048º DP

049º DP

050º DP

051º DP

73.750 habitantes

90.096 habitantes

141.330 habitantes

92.957 habitantes

51.023 habitantes

98.483 habitantes

144.679 habitantes

78.843 habitantes

53.704 habitantes

139.134 habitantes

127.477 habitantes

71.930 habitantes

168.861 habitantes

102.127 habitantes

70.104 habitantes

160.033 habitantes

122.844 habitantes

126.473 habitantes

121.551 habitantes

201.432 habitantes

187.094 habitantes

83.616 habitantes

115.300 habitantes

126.565 habitantes

67.409 habitantes

87.648 habitantes

61.733 habitantes

104.320 habitantes

143.515 habitantes

111.636 habitantes

185.088 habitantes

80.891 habitantes

246.801 habitantes

174.283 habitantes

188.315 habitantes

108.678 habitantes

181.976 habitantes

129.024 habitantes

117.511 habitantes

116.330 habitantes

120.161 habitantes

267.297 habitantes

356.986 habitantes

89.240 habitantes

209.760 habitantes

239.790 habitantes

123.773 habitantes

NOME DO DP POPULAÇÃO
IECV
VIDA

IECV
DIG. SEXUAL

IECV
PATRIMÔNIO

IECV
GERAL
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Nº DP NOME DO DP POPULAÇÃO
IECV
VIDA

IECV
DIG. SEXUAL

IECV
PATRIMÔNIO

IECV
GERAL

2

TABELA GERAL IECV - DISTRITOS POLICIAIS 2021

053º DP

054º DP

055º DP

056º DP

057º DP

058º DP

059º DP

062º DP

063º DP

064º DP

065º DP

066º DP

067º DP

068º DP

069º DP

070º DP

072º DP

073º DP

074º DP

075º DP

077º DP

078º DP

080º DP

083º DP

085º DP

087º DP

089º DP

090º DP

091º DP

092º DP

093º DP

095º DP

096º DP

097º DP

098º DP

099º DP

100º DP

101º DP

103º DP

Parque do Carmo

Cidade Tiradentes

Parque São Rafael

Vila Alpina

Parque da Moóca

Vila Formosa

Jardim Noemia

Ermelino Matarazzo

Vila Jacuí

Cidade A E Carvalho

Artur Alvim

Vale do Aricanduva

Jardim Robru

Lajeado

Teotônio Vilela

Vila Ema

Vila Penteado

Jaçanã

Jaraguá

Jardim Arpoador

Santa Cecília

Jardins

Vila Joaniza

Parque Bristol

Jardim Mirna

Vila Pereira Barreto

Portal do Morumbi

Parque Novo Mundo

Ceagesp

Parque Santo Antônio

Jaguaré

Heliópolis

Monções

Americanópolis

Jardim Míriam

Campo Grande

Jardim Herculano

Jardim das Imbuias

Cohab Itaquera

9,43

8,36

11,20

6,34

3,61

4,04

5,69

6,32

7,68

9,00

7,70

8,62

7,85

8,40

8,03

6,01

10,80

8,19

10,55

9,63

5,90

6,00

10,12

6,25

8,46

8,05

6,31

9,51

6,31

6,59

6,43

11,89

4,37

6,78

7,18

5,27

9,17

8,44

6,83

3,11

2,51

3,29

0,55

0,00

0,58

1,18

1,76

1,51

1,43

0,50

0,31

0,77

1,26

1,38

1,46

4,55

2,61

2,47

2,05

3,01

1,20

3,36

1,64

1,77

1,87

0,91

4,82

2,21

2,57

0,02

1,85

0,43

0,99

1,56

0,60

4,12

2,36

0,64

19,58

17,85

25,25

14,25

9,18

8,80

13,49

14,53

18,42

24,03

18,70

21,66

19,98

20,80

18,91

12,56

25,69

19,72

25,84

22,33

7,48

3,82

20,85

14,26

19,26

19,29

13,84

18,68

11,21

11,99

15,15

29,64

6,21

14,42

16,15

8,33

17,92

19,39

17,77

7,72

6,67

7,68

6,16

2,86

3,89

3,89

4,20

5,16

4,07

6,31

6,64

5,17

5,52

6,01

5,53

4,26

4,09

6,03

7,03

8,16

14,57

8,42

4,37

6,59

5,06

6,00

6,58

6,89

6,55

6,25

7,53

7,77

6,85

5,71

8,44

7,16

5,61

4,16

134.321 habitantes

248.948 habitantes

129.254 habitantes

76.334 habitantes

69.126 habitantes

72.128 habitantes

141.161 habitantes

143.494 habitantes

167.336 habitantes

203.747 habitantes

87.296 habitantes

133.947 habitantes

108.934 habitantes

165.682 habitantes

210.938 habitantes

173.245 habitantes

137.630 habitantes

271.237 habitantes

238.635 habitantes

142.144 habitantes

96.931 habitantes

71.276 habitantes

100.028 habitantes

127.136 habitantes

235.412 habitantes

136.293 habitantes

183.498 habitantes

87.381 habitantes

56.626 habitantes

294.892 habitantes

95.741 habitantes

137.646 habitantes

102.219 habitantes

125.794 habitantes

241.348 habitantes

76.213 habitantes

252.999 habitantes

266.533 habitantes

137.781 habitantes



Nº DP

13,43

5,78

4,43

6,53

14,20

9,74

7,40

13,29

28,46

5,50

8,35

7,78

5,34

9,36

7,69

5,68

6,13

8,15

9,97

7,42

13,53

6,75

6,45

8,07

3,02

5,90

4,71

10,90

9,69

6,59

6,71

4,52

10,70

7,55

6,14

8,91

7,64

7,90

5,57

14,38

7,64

9,76

9,99

10,47

11,78

9,13

7,21

0,00

1,85

0,89

0,02

8,18

1,27

1,17

1,06

6,21

0,00

1,34

0,61

0,51

1,25

1,79

0,56

1,02

0,33

1,06

1,86

3,79

1,02

0,74

1,66

0,03

0,95

0,71

0,42

0,61

2,26

1,15

0,52

5,25

1,46

0,68

1,57

0,69

0,65

1,06

3,59

2,43

1,41

2,82

5,61

2,22

1,75

0,73

22,13

9,06

7,70

12,68

19,55

19,33

18,17

23,00

52,34

13,03

9,96

10,08

9,13

20,42

16,81

15,30

13,29

20,07

15,67

18,46

36,35

15,18

9,44

17,19

5,38

9,31

10,28

27,81

25,90

9,75

12,74

4,48

18,74

19,77

15,89

22,53

19,43

19,68

10,03

31,18

18,86

25,44

20,07

20,32

26,37

21,55

12,45

22,63

7,74

5,88

9,06

16,90

11,42

4,92

19,90

34,26

5,29

16,09

15,02

7,99

9,10

6,43

2,87

5,80

6,66

16,15

3,78

3,69

5,97

11,09

7,50

4,63

9,09

4,48

7,96

5,57

9,22

8,09

9,90

9,94

3,44

3,67

5,09

5,11

5,80

7,13

11,99

3,35

5,19

9,49

7,10

9,95

6,53

10,60

Consolação

Aclimação

Cambuci

Lapa

Brás

Carandiru

Penha de França

Santo Amaro

Pari

Casa Verde

Pinheiros

Itaim Bibi

Vila Clementino

Ipiranga

Vila Maria

Água Fria

Vila Matilde

São Miguel Paulista

Perdizes

Ponte Rasa

Parelheiros

Sacomã

Campo Belo

Freguesia do Ó

Vila Diva

Tatuapé

Vila Carrão

Itaquera

Pirituba

Vila Sonia

Jabaquara

Vila Mariana

Campo Limpo

Vila Amália

Vila Gustavo

Vila Santa Maria

Vila Rica

Parque São Lucas

Cidade Ademar

Guaianazes

Vila Brasilândia

Perus

Capão Redondo

Cidade Dutra

São Mateus

Itaim Paulista

Butantã

004º DP

005º DP

006º DP

007º DP

008º DP

009º DP

010º DP

011º DP

012º DP

013º DP

014º DP

015º DP

016º DP

017º DP

019º DP

020º DP

021º DP

022º DP

023º DP

024º DP

025º DP

026º DP

027º DP

028º DP

029º DP

030º DP

031º DP

032º DP

033º DP

034º DP

035º DP

036º DP

037º DP

038º DP

039º DP

040º DP

041º DP

042º DP

043º DP

044º DP

045º DP

046º DP

047º DP

048º DP

049º DP

050º DP

051º DP

73.750 habitantes

90.096 habitantes

141.330 habitantes

92.957 habitantes

51.023 habitantes

98.483 habitantes

144.679 habitantes

78.843 habitantes

53.704 habitantes

139.134 habitantes

127.477 habitantes

71.930 habitantes

168.861 habitantes

102.127 habitantes

70.104 habitantes

160.033 habitantes

122.844 habitantes

126.473 habitantes

121.551 habitantes

201.432 habitantes

187.094 habitantes

83.616 habitantes

115.300 habitantes

126.565 habitantes

67.409 habitantes

87.648 habitantes

61.733 habitantes

104.320 habitantes

143.515 habitantes

111.636 habitantes

185.088 habitantes

80.891 habitantes

246.801 habitantes

174.283 habitantes

188.315 habitantes

108.678 habitantes

181.976 habitantes

129.024 habitantes

117.511 habitantes

116.330 habitantes

120.161 habitantes

267.297 habitantes

356.986 habitantes

89.240 habitantes

209.760 habitantes

239.790 habitantes

123.773 habitantes

NOME DO DP POPULAÇÃO
IECV
VIDA

IECV
DIG. SEXUAL

IECV
PATRIMÔNIO

IECV
GERAL

TABELA GERAL IECV - DISTRITOS POLICIAIS 2022
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Nº DP NOME DO DP POPULAÇÃO
IECV
VIDA

IECV
DIG. SEXUAL

IECV
PATRIMÔNIO

IECV
GERAL

4

TABELA GERAL IECV - DISTRITOS POLICIAIS 2022

053º DP

054º DP

055º DP

056º DP

057º DP

058º DP

059º DP

062º DP

063º DP

064º DP

065º DP

066º DP

067º DP

068º DP

069º DP

070º DP

072º DP

073º DP

074º DP

075º DP

077º DP

078º DP

080º DP

083º DP

085º DP

087º DP

089º DP

090º DP

091º DP

092º DP

093º DP

095º DP

096º DP

097º DP

098º DP

099º DP

100º DP

101º DP

103º DP

Parque do Carmo

Cidade Tiradentes

Parque São Rafael

Vila Alpina

Parque da Moóca

Vila Formosa

Jardim Noemia

Ermelino Matarazzo

Vila Jacuí

Cidade A E Carvalho

Artur Alvim

Vale do Aricanduva

Jardim Robru

Lajeado

Teotônio Vilela

Vila Ema

Vila Penteado

Jaçanã

Jaraguá

Jardim Arpoador

Santa Cecília

Jardins

Vila Joaniza

Parque Bristol

Jardim Mirna

Vila Pereira Barreto

Portal do Morumbi

Parque Novo Mundo

Ceagesp

Parque Santo Antônio

Jaguaré

Heliópolis

Monções

Americanópolis

Jardim Míriam

Campo Grande

Jardim Herculano

Jardim das Imbuias

Cohab Itaquera

11,48

7,09

8,07

7,40

5,14

4,80

8,21

6,93

7,71

8,16

7,19

8,99

9,51

8,11

8,80

5,71

11,77

7,41

11,66

8,49

7,70

10,94

9,07

4,56

8,89

5,47

6,42

9,11

4,61

8,16

5,93

8,65

6,92

6,77

8,70

5,77

7,60

8,60

6,12

4,35

1,84

3,23

1,64

0,03

0,58

0,59

1,74

1,00

1,43

0,98

1,26

0,77

0,77

1,39

1,20

3,67

2,31

2,64

3,24

2,15

0,59

2,94

1,02

2,48

1,22

2,06

2,86

1,47

1,85

0,92

1,53

0,84

0,33

2,42

0,00

3,46

4,08

1,51

24,30

15,30

16,13

15,44

14,43

11,31

22,48

16,43

18,96

20,03

14,54

21,66

25,80

19,70

21,49

11,51

30,31

17,72

29,26

16,59

10,29

11,45

19,04

9,98

20,41

10,64

13,34

19,72

6,40

18,45

10,42

19,76

10,64

15,86

19,54

9,52

13,98

18,37

13,16

8,17

5,88

6,46

7,05

2,67

3,91

4,09

4,33

5,39

5,26

8,11

6,61

4,87

6,30

5,97

5,92

4,03

3,88

6,09

7,37

12,49

24,23

7,28

3,87

5,92

5,97

5,31

6,82

6,98

6,29

8,12

7,02

11,32

6,26

6,24

9,72

6,73

4,87

5,23

134.321 habitantes

248.948 habitantes

129.254 habitantes

76.334 habitantes

69.126 habitantes

72.128 habitantes

141.161 habitantes

143.494 habitantes

167.336 habitantes

203.747 habitantes

87.296 habitantes

133.947 habitantes

108.934 habitantes

165.682 habitantes

210.938 habitantes

173.245 habitantes

137.630 habitantes

271.237 habitantes

238.635 habitantes

142.144 habitantes

96.931 habitantes

71.276 habitantes

100.028 habitantes

127.136 habitantes

235.412 habitantes

136.293 habitantes

183.498 habitantes

87.381 habitantes

56.626 habitantes

294.892 habitantes

95.741 habitantes

137.646 habitantes

102.219 habitantes

125.794 habitantes

241.348 habitantes

76.213 habitantes

252.999 habitantes

266.533 habitantes

137.781 habitantes


